
The Danish Advance Research Academy 

Information

* - This is the minimum level of cofunding (for salary and tuition fee).

Signature

Budget items

365,000

Name

1st of September 2026 - 31st of August 2029
XXXX
XXXX

Total

1,260,000
600,000

190,000
2,050,000

0

Date

65,000

Year 2

Salary

Project Expenses (in DKK)

Total funding applied for 675,000 685,000

Cofunding*

690,000

Year 3

For universities:  Project supplement

Tuition Fee

430,000
200,000

60,000

Year 1

410,000
200,000

65,000

420,000
200,000

For non-universities:  Bench fee+ 5% admin

115,000

Application Budget - EXAMPLE

Applicant
Project Title

Project Period

Basic data

Total (funding and co-funding) 2,415,000790,000 805,000 820,000
120,000 130,000


	Application Budget

