



The Danish Advance Research Academy

Application Budget - **EXAMPLE**

Information

Basic data	
Project Title	XXXX
Applicant	XXXX
Project Period	1st of September 2026 - 31st of August 2029

Budget items

Project Expenses (in DKK)	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Total
Salary	410,000	420,000	430,000	1,260,000
For universities: Project supplement	200,000	200,000	200,000	600,000
For non-universities: Bench fee+ 5% admin				0
Tuition Fee	65,000	65,000	60,000	190,000
Total funding applied for	675,000	685,000	690,000	2,050,000
Cofunding*	115,000	120,000	130,000	365,000
Total (funding and co-funding)	790,000	805,000	820,000	2,415,000

* - This is the minimum level of cofunding (for salary and tuition fee).

Signature

Date	Name
------	------